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IMPORTANT: Never modify the elements or use other projectiles than provided with this toy.
IMPORTANT : Ne jamais modifier les éléments ni utiliser d’autres projectiles que ceux fournis avec ce jouet.
IMPORTANTE: No modifique los elementos ni utilice otros proyectiles diferentes a los suministrados junto con este juguete.
























10



1



2x

12

1x







14



10

15







17




18



19



2x

=

2x

4x

20




2x

21

1x







23



24




25



12

26



27



28



29



16

30



31



32






F

NEXD —

KNIGHTS ‘ LEGOLAND

PISCOVERY CENTRE

LEGOLAND
RESORTS
CALIFORNIA - FLORIDA

Atlanta « Boston + Chicago * Dallas/Fort Worth
Kansas City ¢ Toronto * Westchester

NOUVEAU  LEGO® NEXO KNIGHTS"
LEGO® NEXO KNIGHTS™ "\ LEGO® NEXO KNIGHTS"
Film 4D Pelicula 4D

LEGO, the LEGO logo and NEXO KNIGHTS are trademarks
of the LEGO Group.

©2016 The LEGO Group.

LEGOLAND is a part of Merlin Entertainments plc.



N'I:AEI
Leco KNIGHTS

LEGD EDM/NEXDKNIGHTS





